B3

Team Schedule Lacey Twp High School Aimee DelVento
73 Haines Street School Phone: 609-971-2020
Lanoka Harbor, N) 08734 Home Phone:
11/19/2023 to 3/2/2024 Fax: 609-242-0873
adelvento@laceyschools.org
Basketball
Boys Varsity
Place Time
S Tuesday 12/05/23 Donovan Catholic High School Home 3:45 PM
S Thursday 12/07/23 Jackson Liberty High School Away 3:30 PM
S Monday 12/11/23 Ranney School Home 4:00 PM
Thursday 12/14/23 Point Pleasant Borough H.S. Away 6:30 PM
Monday 12/18/23 Jackson Memorial HS Home 6:30 PM
Thursday 12/21/23 Toms River High School South Home 6:30 PM
Tuesday 01/02/24 Red Bank Regional High School Away 6:30 PM
Thursday 01/04/24 Toms River High School East Away 6:30 PM
Friday 01/05/24 Point Pleasant Beach High School Home 6:30 PM
Tuesday 01/09/24 Brick Township High School Home 6:30 PM
Thursday 01/11/24  Brick Memorial HS Away 6:30 PM
Saturday 01/13/24 St John Vianney HS Home 10:00 AM
Tuesday 01/16/24 Southern Regional H.S. Away 6:30 PM
Thursday 01/18/24 Central Regional High School Away 6:30 PM
Saturday 01/20/24 Howell High School Away 10:00 AM
Monday 01/22/24 Manalapan High School Away 4:00 PM
Tuesday 01/23/24 Manchester Township High School Home 6:30 PM
Friday 01/26/24 Barnegat Twp. Schools Away 6:30 PM
Monday 01/29/24 Toms River North High School Away 6:30 PM
Tuesday 01/30/24 Central Regional High School Home 6:30 PM
Thursday 02/01/24 Pinelands School District Home 6:30 PM
Saturday 02/03/24 Freehold Township H.S. Away 10:00 AM
Tuesday 02/06/24 Middletown High School South Home 6:30 PM
Thursday 02/08/24 Lawrence High School Home 5:30 PM
Boys Junior Varsity
Place Time
S Tuesday 12/05/23 Donovan Catholic High School Home 3:45 PM
S Thursday 12/07/23 Jackson Liberty High School Away 3:30 PM
S Monday 12/11/23 Ranney School Home 5:15 PM
Thursday 12/14/23 Point Pleasant Borough H.S. Away 5:15 PM
Monday 12/18/23 Jackson Memorial HS Home 5:15 PM
Thursday 12/21/23 Toms River High School South Home 5:15 PM
Tuesday 01/02/24 Red Bank Regional High School Away 5:15 PM
Thursday 01/04/24 Toms River High School East Away 5:15 PM
Friday 01/05/24 Point Pleasant Beach High School Home 5:15 PM
Tuesday 01/09/24 Brick Township High School Home 5:15 PM
Thursday 01/11/24 Brick Memorial HS Away 5:15 PM
Tuesday 01/16/24 Southern Regional H.S. Away 5:15 PM
Thursday 01/18/24 Central Regional High School Away 3:30 PM
Saturday 01/20/24 Howell High School Away 11:30 AM
Monday 01/22/24 Manalapan High School Away 5:30 PM
Tuesday 01/23/24 Manchester Township High School Home 5:15 PM
Friday 01/26/24 Barnegat Twp. Schools Away 5:15 PM
Monday 01/29/24 Toms River North High School Away 5:15 PM
Tuesday 01/30/24 Central Regional High School Home 5:00 PM
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Thursday 02/01/24 Pinelands School District Home 5:15 PM

Tuesday 02/06/24 Middletown High School South Home 5:15 PM
Thursday 02/08/24 Lawrence High School Home 4:00 PM
Boys Freshman
Place Time
Thursday 12/14/23 Point Pleasant Borough H.S. Away 3:45 PM
Monday 12/18/23 Jackson Memorial HS Home 3:45 PM
Thursday 12/21/23 Toms River High School South Home 3:45 PM
Tuesday 01/02/24 Red Bank Regional High School Away 3:45 PM
Thursday 01/04/24 Toms River High School East Away 3:45 PM
Friday 01/05/24 Point Pleasant Beach High School Home 3:45 PM
Tuesday 01/09/24 Brick Township High School Home 3:45 PM
Thursday 01/11/24 Brick Memorial HS Away 3:45 PM
Tuesday 01/16/24 Southern Regional H.S. Away 4:00 PM
Thursday 01/18/24 Central Regional High School Away 3:30 PM
Saturday 01/20/24 Howell High School Away 10:00 AM
Monday 01/22/24 Manalapan High School Away 4:00 PM
Tuesday 01/23/24 Manchester Township High School Home 3:45 PM
Friday 01/26/24 Barnegat Twp. Schools Away 3:45 PM
Monday 01/29/24 Toms River North High School Away 3:45 PM
Tuesday 01/30/24 Central Regional High School Home 3:30 PM
Thursday 02/01/24 Pinelands School District Home 3:45 PM
Saturday 02/03/24  Freehold Township H.S. Away 10:00 AM
Tuesday 02/06/24 Middletown High School South Home 3:45 PM
Boys Middle School
Place Time
S Monday 11/27/23 Toms River Intermediate South Home 3:45 PM
S Wednesday 11/29/23 Goetz Middle School Away 3:30 PM
Thursday 12/07/23 Barnegat Twp. Schools Home 3:30 PM
Tuesday 12/12/23 Pinelands Regional Junior High Home 3:30 PM
Friday 12/15/23 Christa McAuliffe MS Home 3:30 PM
Monday 12/18/23 Goetz Middle School Away 3:30 PM
Tuesday 12/19/23 Manchester Township Middle School Away 3:45 PM
Thursday 12/21/23 Lake Riviera Middle School Home 3:30 PM
Monday 01/08/24 Veteran's Memorial Middle School Home 3:30 PM
Wednesday 01/17/24 Lake Riviera Middle School Away 3:30 PM
Thursday 01/18/24 Central Regional Middle School Away 3:45 PM
Monday 01/22/24 Goetz Middle School Home 3:30 PM
Wednesday 01/24/24  Christa McAuliffe MS Away 3:30 PM
Monday 01/29/24 Veteran's Memorial Middle School Away 3:30 PM
Girls Varsity
Place Time
S Monday 12/04/23 Monmouth Regional H.S. Away 3:45 PM
S Thursday 12/07/23 Shore Regional High School Away 4:00 PM
Thursday 12/14/23 Point Pleasant Borough H.S. Home 5:30 PM
Friday 12/15/23 Jackson Memorial HS (In Memorial Gym) Away 5:15 PM
Tuesday 12/19/23  Pilgrim Academy Away 5:30 PM
Thursday 12/21/23 Toms River High School South Away 6:30 PM
Thursday 01/04/24 Toms River High School East Home 6:30 PM
Monday 01/08/24 Raritan HS Home 5:30 PM
Tuesday 01/09/24  Brick Township High School Away 5:15 PM
Thursday 01/11/24 Brick Memorial HS Home 6:30 PM
Tuesday 01/16/24 Southern Regional H.S. Home 6:30 PM
Thursday 01/18/24 Central Regional High School Home 6:30 PM
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Monday 01/22/24 Manalapan High School Home 6:30 PM

Tuesday 01/23/24 Manchester Township High School Away 6:30 PM
Thursday 01/25/24 Neptune High School Away 5:15 PM
Friday 01/26/24 Barnegat Twp. Schools Home 6:30 PM
Monday 01/29/24 Toms River North High School Home 6:30 PM
Thursday 02/01/24 Pinelands School District Away 6:30 PM
Saturday 02/03/24 Freehold Township H.S. Home 11:30 AM
Monday 02/12/24 Central Regional High School Away 3:45 PM
Girls Junior Varsity
Place Time
S Thursday 12/07/23 Shore Regional High School Away 5:30 PM
Thursday 12/14/23 Point Pleasant Borough H.S. Home 4:00 PM
Friday 12/15/23 Jackson Memorial HS (In Memorial Gym) Away 3:45 PM
Tuesday 12/19/23  Pilgrim Academy Away 4:00 PM
Thursday 12/21/23 Toms River High School South Away 5:15 PM
Thursday 01/04/24 Toms River High School East Home 5:15 PM
Monday 01/08/24 Raritan HS Home 4:00 PM
Tuesday 01/09/24  Brick Township High School Away 3:45 PM
Thursday 01/11/24 Brick Memorial HS Home 5:15 PM
Tuesday 01/16/24 Southern Regional H.S. Home 5:15 PM
Thursday 01/18/24 Central Regional High School Home 5:15 PM
Monday 01/22/24 Manalapan High School Home 5:15 PM
Tuesday 01/23/24 Manchester Township High School Away 5:15 PM
Thursday 01/25/24 Neptune High School Away 3:45 PM
Friday 01/26/24 Barnegat Twp. Schools Home 5:15 PM
Monday 01/29/24 Toms River North High School Home 5:15 PM
Thursday 02/01/24 Pinelands School District Away 5:15 PM
Saturday 02/03/24 Freehold Township H.S. Home 10:00 AM
Girls Freshman
Place Time
Friday 12/15/23 Jackson Memorial HS (In Clayton Gym) Away 3:45 PM
Thursday 12/21/23 Toms River High School South Away 3:45 PM
Thursday 01/04/24 Toms River High School East Home 3:45 PM
Thursday 01/11/24 Brick Memorial HS Home 3:45 PM
Tuesday 01/16/24 Southern Regional H.S. Home 4:00 PM
Thursday 01/18/24 Central Regional High School Home 3:45 PM
Monday 01/22/24 Manalapan High School Home 3:45 PM
Tuesday 01/23/24 Manchester Township High School Away 3:45 PM
Friday 01/26/24 Barnegat Twp. Schools Home 3:45 PM
Monday 01/29/24 Toms River North High School Home 3:45 PM
Thursday 02/01/24 Pinelands School District Away 3:45 PM
Girls Middle School
Place Time
S Monday 11/27/23 Toms River Intermediate South Away 3:45 PM
\s;\lednesday 11/29/23 Goetz Middle School Home 3:30 PM
Thursday 12/07/23 Barnegat Twp. Schools Away 3:30 PM
Tuesday 12/12/23 Pinelands School District Away 3:30 PM
Friday 12/15/23  Christa McAuliffe MS Away 3:30 PM
Monday 12/18/23 Goetz Middle School Home 3:30 PM
Tuesday 12/19/23 Manchester Township Middle School Home 3:45 PM
Thursday 12/21/23 Lake Riviera Middle School Away 3:30 PM
Monday 01/08/24 Veteran's Memorial Middle School Away 3:30 PM
Wednesday 01/17/24 Lake Riviera Middle School Home 3:30 PM
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Thursday 01/18/24

Monday 01/22/24
Wednesday 01/24/24
Monday 01/29/24

Ice Hockey
Boys Varsity

S Wednesday 12/06/23

Friday 12/08/23
Wednesday 12/13/23
Friday 12/15/23
Wednesday 12/20/23
Friday 12/22/23
Tuesday 12/26/23
Wednesday 12/27/23
Friday 12/29/23
Thursday 01/04/24
Tuesday 01/09/24
Friday 01/12/24
Monday 01/15/24

Thursday 01/18/24
Wednesday 01/24/24

Friday 01/26/24
Saturday 01/27/24
Thursday 02/01/24
Tuesday 02/06/24
Wednesday 02/07/24
Wrestling
Boys Varsity
Friday 12/15/23
Saturday 12/16/23
Wednesday 12/20/23
Saturday 12/23/23

Wednesday 12/27/23

Wednesday 01/03/24

Saturday 01/06/24
Sunday 01/07/24
Friday 01/12/24
Saturday 01/13/24

Wednesday 01/17/24

Friday 01/19/24
Saturday 01/20/24
Monday 01/22/24

Thursday 01/25/24

Central Regional Middle School
Goetz Middle School

Christa McAuliffe MS

Veteran's Memorial Middle School

Manasquan High School (@ Jersey Shore Arena)
Ocean Township High School (@ Winding River)
Freehold Boro High School ( @ Winding River)
Red Bank Regional High School (@ Jersey Shore Arena)
Toms River North High School ( @ Winding River)
TBD (@ Winding River)

TBD ( Holiday Tournament @ Winding River)
TBD (Holiday Tournament @ Winding River)
TBD ( Holiday Tournament @ Winding River)
Freehold Township H.S. ( @ Winding River)
Central Regional High School ( @ Winding River)

Central Regional High School (@ Winding River -
Senior Night)

Newton High School

Red Bank Regional High School ( @ Winding River)
Brick Township High School ( @ Winding River)
Toms River High School South ( @ Winding River TRSE)
Nutley High School (@ South Mountain Arena)
Southern Regional H.S. ( @ Winding River)
Southern Regional H.S. (@ Winding River Outdoor)
South Brunswick H.S. ( @ Winding River)

Barnegat Twp. Schools

TBD (Robin Leaf Tournament @ Southern Regional)
Jackson Liberty High School

TBD (TCNJ Pride Tournament)

Quad w/Central, Matawan, Raritan & Lacey
Central Regional High School

Matawan Regional HS / MS

Raritan HS

Lakewood High School

TBD (Shore Conference Tournament)

TBD (Shore Conference Tournament)

Point Pleasant Borough H.S. (Weigh ins @ 4:00)

Quad w/Manalapan & TRE @ Colts Neck

Colts Neck High School

Manalapan High School

Toms River High School East

Manasquan High School

Toms River High School East

Quad w/Absegami, Gloucester, Washington Township,
Absegami HS

Gloucester County Institute of Technology
Washington Township High School

Jackson Memorial HS
Long Branch High School
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Home
Away

Home
Home

Place
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Away

Home

Away
Home
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home

Place
Home
Away
Home
Away

Home

Away
Away
Away
Away

Away

Home
Home

Away

Away
Home

3:45 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM

Time
7:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
8:10 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
TBA
TBA
TBA
4:00 PM
4:00 PM

6:00 PM

4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
3:45 PM
4:00 PM
4:15 PM
4:00 PM

Time
6:00 PM
9:00 AM
6:00 PM
TBA

9:30 AM

6:00 PM
TBA
TBA
6:30 PM

9:30 AM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM

10:00 AM

6:30 PM
6:00 PM
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Saturday
Monday
Saturday

01/27/24
01/29/24
02/03/24

Boys Junior Varsity

Friday

Wednesday

Friday

Saturday

Saturday
Monday
Thursday

12/15/23

12/27/23

01/12/24

01/13/24

01/20/24
01/22/24
01/25/24

Boys Middle School

Tuesday
Thursday
Friday
Tuesday
Thursday

Wednesday

Thursday
Tuesday
Friday

Monday

Thursday
Friday

Saturday
Tuesday

Saturday

Tuesday
Swimming
Boys Varsity

Monday
Friday
Monday
Thursday
Thursday
Wednesday
Friday
Thursday
Sunday
Tuesday
Saturday
Friday

11/03/2023

12/05/23
12/14/23
12/15/23
12/19/23
12/21/23

12/27/23

01/04/24
01/09/24
01/12/24

01/15/24

01/18/24
01/19/24
01/20/24
01/23/24

01/27/24
01/30/24

12/11/23
12/15/23
12/18/23
12/28/23
01/04/24
01/10/24
01/12/24
01/18/24
01/21/24
01/23/24
01/27/24
02/02/24

Manchester Township High School (Quad w/Marlboro &
Pinelands @ Manchester)

Donovan Catholic High School

Burlington Township High School (Quad w/Freehold Boro,
Pennsauken @ Burlington Twp)

Barnegat Twp. Schools

Quad w/Central, Matawan, Raritan & Lacey
Central Regional High School

Matawan Regional HS / MS

Raritan HS

Point Pleasant Borough H.S. (Weigh ins @ 4:00)

Quad w/Manalapan & TRE @ Colts Neck
Colts Neck High School

Manalapan High School

Toms River High School East

Washington Township High School (QUAD)
Jackson Memorial HS
Long Branch High School

Barnegat Twp. Schools

Christa McAuliffe MS

Goetz Middle School (B Team)
Southern Regional Middle School
Pinelands Regional Junior High

TBD (Southern Slam Tournament @ Southern Regional
HS)

Veteran's Memorial Middle School
Goetz Middle School
Point Pleasant Memorial MS

TBD (2024 MLK Duals MS Team Tournament @ South
Plainfield PAL WEIGH-INS 8:00 am)

Central Regional Middle School

Lake Riviera Middle School

Lakewood Middle School (B Team Wrestling Tournament)
Toms River Intermediate East

Point Pleasant Memorial MS (A Team Wrestling
Tournament)

Toms River Intermediate South

Hamilton West H.S. (@ Steinert)

Manasquan High School (@ Atlantic Club)
Barnegat Twp. Schools (@ YMCA)

TBD (SANTA SPRINTS MEET @ OCYMCA)
Cedar Creek HS (@ Hess School)

Point Pleasant Borough H.S. (@ OCYMCA )
Middletown High School North (@ OCYMCA )
Jackson Liberty High School (@ OCYMCA)
TBD (Ocean County Tournament@ OCYMCA)
Manchester Township High School (@ OCYMCA)
TBD (Golden Eagle Meet @ OCYMCA)

TBD (Shores @ OCYMCA)
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Away

Place
Home

Home

Away

Away

Away
Away
Home

Place
Away
Home
Away
Away
Away

Away

Away
Away
Home

Away

Away
Home
Away
Home

Away

Home

Place
Away
Away
Home
Home
Away
Home
Home
Home
Away
Away
Away
Away

TBA
6:00 PM
TBA

Time
5:00 PM

8:00 AM

5:00 PM

8:00 AM

10:00 AM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM

Time

3:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM

9:00 AM

3:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:45 PM

9:00 AM

3:45 PM
3:30 PM
TBA

3:30 PM

TBA
3:45 PM

Time
4:00 PM
7:30 PM
2:00 PM
TBA
4:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
TBA
2:00 PM
TBA
TBA
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Wednesday 02/07/24 Donovan Catholic High School (@ OCYMCA) Away 2:00 PM
Friday 02/09/24 Central Regional High School (@ OCYMCA) Away 2:00 PM
Girls Varsity
Place Time
Monday 12/11/23 Hamilton West H.S. (@ Steinert) Away 4:00 PM
Friday 12/15/23 Manasquan High School (@ Atlantic Club) Away 7:30 PM
Monday 12/18/23 Barnegat Twp. Schools (@ OCYMCA) Home 2:00 PM
Thursday 12/28/23 TBD (SANTA SPRINTS MEET @ OCYMCA) Home TBA
Thursday 01/04/24 Cedar Creek HS (@ Hess School) Away 4:30 PM
Wednesday 01/10/24 Point Pleasant Borough H.S. (@ OCYMCA) Home 2:00 PM
Friday 01/12/24 Middletown High School North (@ OCYMCA) Home 2:00 PM
Thursday 01/18/24 Jackson Liberty High School (@ OCYMCA) Home 2:00 PM
Sunday 01/21/24 TBD (Ocean County Tournament@ OCYMCA) Away TBA
Tuesday 01/23/24 Manchester Township High School (@ OCYMCA) Away 2:00 PM
Saturday 01/27/24 TBD (Golden Eagle Meet @ OCYMCA) Away TBA
Thursday 02/01/24 TBD (Shores @ OCYMCA) Away TBA
Wednesday 02/07/24 Donovan Catholic High School (@ OCYMCA) Away 2:00 PM
Friday 02/09/24 Central Regional High School (@ OCYMCA) Away 2:00 PM
Winter track
Boys Varsity
Place Time
Friday 12/22/23 TBD (EGG INVITATIONAL @ TR BUBBLE) Away TBA
Sunday 01/14/24 EEIEéEER)OUP 3 STATE RELAYS CHAMPIONSHIPS @ TR Away TBA
Tuesday 01/23/24 TBD (MID WINTER CLASSIC (Frosh/Novice) @ TR BUBBLE) Away TBA
Friday 02/09/24 Eﬁgrfwlgjiilr?‘sp\hisposug JI_eRrséeuyb(;lrg)up 3 State Sectional Away TBA
Saturday 02/17/24 TBD (Group 3 State Championships @ TR Bubble) Away TBA
Girls Varsity
Place Time
Friday 12/22/23 TBD (EGG INVITATIONAL @ TR BUBBLE) Away TBA
Sunday 01/14/24 gﬁgéEER)OUP 3 STATE RELAYS CHAMPIONSHIPS @ TR Away TBA
Tuesday 01/23/24 TBD (MID WINTER CLASSIC (Frosh/Novice) @ TR BUBBLE) Away TBA
Friday 02/09/24 -(I;Egrininilr??hisposug@h %?Rrséiyb(glrg)up 3 State Sectional Away TBA
Saturday 02/17/24 TBD (Group 3 State Championships @ TR Bubble) Away TBA
Principal Athletic Director
Jason King Aimee DelVento
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